WEST BEND AGE GROUP CHALLENGE 8/30/2014

WEST BEND H.S. SUNNY 75 SW HUMID

NAME M1 M2 FADE M3 FADE AVFD TIME PACE CMP PLACE
FR/SO JV 7TH/18

McKenna 5:44 5:59 15 6:07 8 12 18:27 5:57 -47 27/23/18
Nichols 6:07 6:09 2 6:24 15 8 19:19 6:14 -30 53/38/33
McCaffrey 550 6:27 37 6:33 6 22 19:30 6:17 -8 32/40/39
Grintjes 5:59 6:08 9 6:49 41 25 19:38 6:20 58/38/42
Tallmadge 6:08 6:10 2 6:47 37 20 19:46 6:23 -47 54/41/46
Roge 6:14 6:32 18 6:24 -8 5 19:49 6:24 -17 66/52/48
Zientek 6:30 6:30 0 6:24 -6 -3 20:03 6:28 ?/?/53
Smith 6:30 6:38 8 6:35 -3 2 20:23 6:35 101/74/59
McDonough 6:10 6:35 25 6:58 23 24 20:25 6:35 62/55/61
Wahl 6:14 634 20 7:03 29 24 20:34 6:38 -50 67/59/63
Wexler 6:11 6:53 42 7:03 10 26 20:50 6:43 -14 63/71/75
Trzcinski 6:30 642 12 6:59 17 14 20:54 6:45 -26 ?/80/77
Linn 6:07 645 38 7:19 34 36 20:55 6:45 ?/64/79
DeMichele 6:18 6:51 33 7:09 18 26 21:01 6:47 ?/76/81
Miller 6:35 6:53 18 7:15 22 20 21:27 6:55 ?/92/92
Collopy J 6:41 7:33 52 6:34 -59 -4 21:28 6:55 -35 141/142/93
Gamero 6:45 6:54 9 7:15 21 15 21:38 6:59 -30 142/106/99
Krawczyk 6:41 7:09 28 7:09 0 14 21:42 7:00 ?/?/105
Powell 6:48 7.01 13 7:19 18 16 21:53 7:04 154/114/108
Vazquez 6:55  7:17 22 6:59 -18 2 21:53 7:04 ?/131/109
French 7:05 6:50 -15 7:16 26 6 21:55 7:04 ?/119/110
Rettko 6:32 7:14 42 7:42 28 35 22:15 7:11  -40 107/112/120
Wieber 6:55 7:17 22 7:22 5 14 22:19 7:12 ?/135/123
Davies 6:32 7:28 56 7:36 8 32 22:22 7:13 ?/?/124
Pruhs N 7:10 7:20 10 7:14 -6 2 22:28 7:15 -46 191/162/129
Collopy P 6:48 6:53 5 8:16 83 44 22:47 7:21  -55 100/106/137
Soper 6:47 753 66 7:27 -26 20 22:52 7:23  -10 ?/?/59
Gunderson 7:09 7:33 24 7:28 -5 10 22:55 7:24 185/?/145
Fricker 7:09 730 21 7:39 9 15 23:05 7:27 ?/?/148
McBride M 7:09 7:33 24 7:38 5 14 23:06 7:27 ?/?/149
Woyte 7:04  7:25 21 7:52 27 24 23:09 7:28 181/160/154
Cesarz) 6:45 744 59 8:06 22 40 23:24 7:33 ?/158/167
Sharafinski 7:15 751 36 7:33 -18 9 23:25 7:33 207/190/168
Hill J 7:13 751 38 7:38 -13 12 23:28 7:34 -21 194/187/170
Surges 7:15 758 43 7:46 -12 16 23:46 7:40 ?/197/181
Lodes 7:18 7:30 12 8:10 40 26 23:48 7:41 -43 ?/186/184
Loomis 7.05 7:43 38 8:10 27 32 23:48 7:41 ?/186/184
Barrett 7:18 7:55 37 7:49 -6 16 23:49 7:41 ?/196/185
Schauer 7:20 814 54 7:41 -33 10 24:02 7:45 ?/214/188
Rizzo 7:29 738 9 8:08 30 20 24:04 7:46  -41 223/193/190
Hill H 6:32 7:28 56 9:11 103 80 24:07 7:47 -18 105/123/193
Vogel 7:28 7:33 5 8:19 46 26 24:11 7:48 -57 ?/186/197

CesarzD 6:50  7:55 65 8:41 46 56 24:19 7:51 ?/?/199



NAME
Nunez
Radakovich
Campbell
Klingspoorn
Klingspoorn
Weinschott
Byrne
Piekenbrock
Fleischmann
Wildt
Pruhs S
Kahler
Drame
Thorpe
Acevedo
Wisniewski
Dugan
Dixon
Drake
Camacho
Brousseau
Petropoulos
Gygax
Maroun
Cutierrez
JR/SR

Rauh
Gottsacker
Kloser

Lyon
Skipper
Roeske
Gasparri
Silverman
White
Scheidt R
McBride J
Alba

Hutt
Wlodarski
Valentyn
Rokosz
Scheidt P
Meilinger
Makowski
Imp

M1
6:59
7:09
7:00
7:29
7:29
7:30
7:34
7:57
7:15
7:13
7:29
7:52
7:28
8:22
7:52
8:15
8:00
7:52
8:22
8:04
8:25
8:13
9:00
8:50
9:00

6:02
5:56
6:09
6:22
6:22
6:10
6:27
6:41
6:32
6:42
6:16
6:42
6:23
6:28
6:45
6:51
6:55
6:56
6:56
7:14

M2
7:51
8:04
8:30
8:24
8:24
8:31
8:27
8:43
7:55
8:07
8:30
8:52
8:28
8:33
8:52
8:45
9:00
9:02
8:38
8:57
8:42
8:58
9:33
9:13
9:33

5:58
6:19
6:26
6:18
6:36
6:41
6:51
6:37
6:47
7:00
6:59
7:04
7:11
7:02
7:24
7:18
7:10
7:35
7:28
7:17

FADE
52
55
90
55
55
61
53
46
40
54
61
60
60
11
60
30
60
70
16
53
17
45
33
23
33

23
17

14
31
24

15
18
43
22
48
34
39
27
15
39
32

M3
8:50
8:33
8:23
8:22
8:22
8:24
8:25
7:52
9:14
9:10
8:36
8:55
9:43
8:49
9:14
9:00
9:23
10:38
11:47
11:47
14:19
1457
16:34
17:03
17:37

5:55
6:01
6:22
6:38
6:35
6:57
6:36
6:37
6:55
6:46
7:30
7:19
7:30
7:48
7:16
7:19
7:29
7:10
7:18
7:13

FADE AVFD
59 56
29 42
-7 42
-2 26
-2 26
-7 27
-2 26
-51 -2
79 60
63 58
6 34
3 32
75 68
16 14
22 41
15 22
23 42
96 83
189 102
170 112
337 177
359 202
421 227
470 246
484 258
-3 -4
-18 2
-4 6
20 8
-1 6
16 24
-15 4
0 -2
8 12
-14 2
31 37
15 18
19 34
46 40
-8 16

1 14
19 17
-25 7
-10 11
-4 0

TIME
24:34
24:38
24:44
25:06
25:06
25:16
25:17
25:20
25:20
25:26
25:27
26:33
26:38
26:38
26:54
26:55
27:20
28:36
29:58
29:59
32:52
33:38
36:47
36:49
37:56

V 13TH/19

18:31
18:53
19:36
19:58
20:13
20:30
20:34
20:35
20:56
21:09
21:31
21:49
21:50
22:05
22:09
22:13
22:19
22:25
22:26
22:28

PACE CMP
7:55
7:57
7:59
8:06
8:06
8:09
8:09
8:10
8:10
8:12
8:13
8:34
8:35
8:35 -13
8:41
8:41
8:49
9:14
9:40 -74
9:40 -62
10:36
10:51
11:52
11:53
12:14

5:58 -32
6:05

6:19 -22
6:26 -16
6:31

6:37 -36
6:38 -35
6:38 -26
6:45 -16
6:49 -82
6:56 -30
7:02

7:03 -28
7:07 -40
7:09

7:10 -48
7:12  -38
7:14  -52
7:14  -34
7:15 -28

PLACE
?/?/206
190/200/209
?/?/211
225/227/218
225/227/218
?/234/222
233/233/224
249/241/228
?/?/227
?/?/231
222/231/232
246/243/243
223/216/245
?/248/244
247/254/246
?/?/247
?/249/252
245/?/260
254/264/266
252/266/267
?/273/272
?/275/274
?/279/278
?/277/279
?/280/280

102/65/44
92/88/62
120/108/88
154/118/104
156/132/112
121/126/126
161/156/130
190/155/133
172/159/150
192/181/155
134/152/171
193/185/178
155/173/179
163/171/188
199/207/190
212/206/193
214/201/198
218/222/201
219/216/204
230/223/206



NAME
Blochowicz
Nolan

Kohl
Jaskolski
Montgomery
Foy

Bloch
Crowley
Sauer
Deleon
Quick
Grandelis
Takton
Sanchez
Chisholm

M1
6:51
7:17
7:15
7:19
7:21
7:09
7:14
6:51
7:13
6:51
6:56
7:14
7:16
7:42
8:19

M2
7:35
7:39
7:42
7:38
7:36
7:23
7:27
7:41
7:38
7:33
8:14
7:43
7:57
8:36
9:18

FADE
44
22
27
19
15
14
13
50
25
42
78
29
41
54
59

M3
7:54
7:27
7:39
7:41
7:41
8:08
8:07
8:22
8:13
8:49
8:11
8:29
8:30
8:23
8:47

FADE AVFD

19 32
-12 5
-3 12

3 11

5 10
45 30
40 26
41 46
35 30
76 59
-3 38
46 38
33 37
-13 20
-31 14

Splits and Places are recorded at the Mile, 2 Mile, and Finish

Pace =Time/3.1
CMP is relative to previous performance
MILE 3 = Split/1.1

TIME
23:08
23:08
23:22
23:25
23:25
23:29
23:37
23:45
23:54
24:06
24:11
24:18
24:35
25:32
27:17

PACE CMP
7:28 -62
7:28 -54
7:32
7:33  -32
7:33  -31
7:35 -55
7:37  -21
7:40 -59
7:43
7:46
7:48 -18
7:50 -36
7:56 -52
8:14
8:48

PLACE
211/219/225
237/237/224
233/239/228
240/240/229
243/239/230
226/224/232
231/226/234
211/225/237
229/224/239
210/217/244
220/254/247
222/238/249
235/261/254
246/270/269
277/277/273



